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NAAM

H_Moll

P_.TH.J. Mom
H_Moll

gebr. Bierhof
D. Altenaar
A_H. Schuijling
W. Buijs

J. Peters
Th_H_M. Peters
P_.L. Hermsen

Bas Weijers

J. Wouters

G.H. Bloemen

B. van der Horst

M. Verhoef & Dochter

G.W. van Strijland
W.G.H.Peer

J. Boesveld
J.J.Kastermans jr
Bas Jansen

Comb Bisselink
B. van der Horst
W.P. Bosveld
A_A. Aalpoel

Bas Weijers

B. van der Horst
T. Rossen
C_M.TH. Janssen
J. Peters

D. Altenaar

J.J. van Ree & Zn.
Comb Bisselink

H. Heezen

W. Buijs

B. van der Horst
G.H. Bloemen
A_H.M. Sterkeboer
A_H. Schuijling
W. Buijs

G. Bruggeman

W. Heer

Th. Koenen

v Hilten - v Elk
R.W.J. de Haard
P. Eeuwes

W. Jansen-Daanen
Bas Weijers

John Willems
G.J. Addink

J. Peters

W.P. Bosveld

A. van Heyst

P_L. Hermsen
P.TH.J. Mom

W. Jansen-Daanen
D.E. Peters

John Willems

W.P. Bosveld

John & Roy Roelofs
John Willems

H.J. Overbeek

P. Eeuwes

E. Peperkamp

Ton Willems

J. Heezen

P.TH.J. Mom
W.G.H.Peer

A_H.M. Sterkeboer
Wilfred Pasman

P. Janssen

Ton Willems

J. Boesveld
R.T.W.J. Blom

G. Bruggeman
Heijsen & Spaan
M.L.C. Jansen
W.P. Bosveld
H.C.M. Lukkassen
A.G. Waanders
A_H. Schuijling

Fred van Mameren
Th_H_M. Schmitjes
Bas Jansen

P_H Althoff en Zoon
C. van de Kolk

Th. Gerritsen

B. Coenraadts

G. Bruggeman

H. de Wit

B. van der Horst

Vafk

GVMI
VPHA
GVMI
ZEZU
POGI
LUDO
VRHU
VPHA
TOEL
TOEL

RDGR
PHNY
ZEZU
RDGR
TOEL
POGI
GVMI
ZEZU
0GzU
ZEZU

VZVE
RDGR
TOEL
ZEZU
RDGR
RDGR
LPWY
RDNY
VPHA
POGI

LUDO
VZVE
LUDO
VRHU
RDGR
ZEZU
ZEZU
LUDO
VRHU
TOEL

VZVE
WPWE
RDNY
LPWY
VRHU
LPWY
RDGR
LPWY
ZEZU
VPHA

TOEL
LPWY
TOEL
VPHA
LPWY
TOEL
LPWY
TOEL
VZVE
LPWY

VZVE
VRHU
TOEL
LPWY
POGI
VPHA
GVMI
ZEZU
ZEZU
GVMI

LPWY
ZEZU
GVMI
TOEL
RDNY
WPWE
TOEL
VRDU
HOZU
LUDO

ZPNY
GVMI
ZEZU
LUDO
TOEL
LBAR
VZVE
TOEL
TOEL
RDGR

RINGNUMM V  AD/PR GET

1-1474900
0-1350524
0-1408870
0-1269875
3-1901290
1-1429265
9-1911954
2-1307453
1-1414817
1-1415651

3-1920169
3-1404117
9-1832220
1-1475452
0-1348510
9-1933331
3-1951104
9-1954638
3-1861591
1-1404487

1-1452053
2-1361445
2-1305066
1-1448531
3-1920174
0-1408251
3-1934122
2-1363027
2-1302410
3-1901310

1-5003982
0-1384845
1-1428907
0-1346072
2-1361402
1-1340181
2-1254533
2-1317980
2-1302563
0-1345655

2-1339067
0-1398919
3-1926898
3-1935047
2-1330521
3-1933651
3-1920173
0-1418586
2-1234959
2-1307438

3-1871519
1-1483911
1-1415672
0-1350538
2-1370330
3-1702321
9-1987086
3-1871565
1-1451220
0-1418512

0-1347372
3-1898081
0-1346733
3-1934925
2-1298915
1-1417817
3-1898315
2-1254532
1-1407257
3-1926310

3-1934926
2-1340478
3-1925698
1-1414109
2-1363326
1-1465135
2-1305070
2-1322601
7-1371265
3-1884976

2-1365188
2-1360846
0-1336119
2-1318080
8-1182425
9-1909225
2-1338300
2-1302894
9-1911538
1-1475476
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6/4
4/3
6/
5/1
7/2
4/4
8/3
9/6
8/1
10/6

10/5
12/3
7/4
8/6
2/1
4/1
7/2
7/4
4/1
5/3

21/5
8/
6/4
6/1

10/
8/
2/1

1873
9/
4

171
21/
171
8/
8/
7/
5/3
4/
8/
7/3

8/2
9/2
6/2
4/1
14/6
16/5
10/
1774
7/2
9/

6/
5/2
10/
a4/
16/
171
17/
6/
3/1
17/

6/2
14/
6/2
10/3
171
a4/
4
5/
5/1
10/2

10/
7/
4/1
4
5/1
7/2
6/
4/1
2/1
4/

9/1
5/2
5/

3/1
4/3
2/1
4/1
4

6/1
8/
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AFSTAND

1060,750
1059,913
2
1085,424
1074,718
1079,318
1064,391
1058,538
1058,457
1062,220

1049,658
1047,722
1087,410
1047,897
1062,985
1068 ,596
1061,953
1086,297
1093,550
1093,615

1070,862
2
1065,862
1093,101
2
3
1044,829
1052,952
2
2

1079,015
2
1078,539
2
4
2
1094 ,355
2
3
1066 ,209

1071,211
1051,094
1051,706
1055,389
1063,667
1043,922
3
1050,651
1093,112
3

2
1045,443

2

2

2
1062,224

2

3
1071,301

3

1070,646

2
1066,195
1042,460
1075,086

3

2

2
1092,530
1062,394

2

2
1062,165

2
1052,969
1051,613

4
1066,353
1094,105

3

1052,215
1054,549
2
1079,315
1059,466
1066 ,227
1071,015
3
1066,229
5

ZUIV.TYD

10.55.52
11.09.16
11.29.43
11.52.29
11.45.06
11.50.40
11.51.47
11.53.43
11.56.30
12.01.52

11.54.37
12.00.32
12.40.45
12.05.20
12.21.22
12.27.52
12.22.26
12.46.37
12.53.34
12.54.39

12.36.10
12.17.17
12.34.41
13.00.17
12.20.47
12.22.01
12.19.56
12.28.19
12.35.10
12.51.05

12.55.31
12.48.34
12.56.22
12.43.28
12.28.47
13.05.55
13.13.29
13.00.13
12.47.11
12.50.00

12.55.38
12.37.40
12.39.23
12.43.48
12.51.41
12.33.35
12.39.40
12.41.20
13.22.32
12.50.21

12.57.25
12.39.14
12.55.27
12.53.34
12.38.48
12.58.23
12.49.44
13.04.15
13.10.11
12.50.49

13.09.54
13.04.20
13.06.48
12.45.05
13.16.46
13.03.59
13.06.53
13.38.54
13.37.40
13.09.03

12.50.55
13.35.40
13.13.56
13.18.48
13.06.15
13.07.39
13.22.07
13.22.45
13.50.11
13.37.02

13.11.04
13.13.52
13.51.44
13.38.21
13.20.11
13.27.04
13.32.17
13.28.18
13.29.21
13.11.57

MET/MIN

1211,085
1191,896
1166,022
1164,014
1161,713
1159,706
1142,315
1133,673
1130,208
1127,781

1123,089
1113,966
1108,752
1108,494
1105,685
1104,073
1103,404
1101,014
1100,630
1099,479

1097,006
1094 ,656
1093,546
1092,791
1092,502
1089,270
1088,438
1087,386
1085,481
1084,370

1083,873
1083,246
1082,471
1082,284
1081,662
1081,013
1079,794
1079,067
1078,209
1076,978

1075,909
1075,104
1073,842
1072,750
1072,570
1072 ,246
1071,444
1070,635
1069,022
1068,836

1068,621
1067,612
1067,075
1066,776
1066,531
1063,944
1061,549
1061,350
1060,484
1060,388

1060,150
1059,060
1058,977
1058,239
1057,356
1055,708
1054,693
1053,377
1052,871
1052,865

1052,012
1048,870
1047 ,567
1046,533
1046,428
1043,616
1042,798
1042,616
1041,823
1040,758

1040,697
1040,126
1039,805
1039,451
1038,489
1038,112
1037,506
1036,865
1035,827
1035,522

REGPNT

1000,0
993,5
987,0
980,5
974,0
967,5
961,0
954,5
948,1
941,6

935,1
928,6
922,1
915,6
909,1
902,6
896,1
889,6
883,1
876,6

870,1
863,6
857,1
850,6
844,2
837,7
831,2
824,7
818,2
811,7

805,2
798,7
792,2
785,7
779,2
72,7
766,2
759,7
753,2
746,8

740,3
733,8
727,3
720,8
714,3
707,8
701,3
694,8
688,3
681,8

675,3
668,8
662,3
655,8
649,3
642,9
636,4
629,9
623,4
616,9

610,4
603,9
597,4
590,9
584,4
577,9
571,4
564,9
558,4
551,9

545,5
539,0
532,5
526,0
519,5
513,0
506,5
500,0
493,5
487,0

480,5
474,0
467,5
461,0
454.,5
448,1
441,6
435,1
428,6
422,1

KRGPNT

1000,0
985,5
971,0

1000,0
973,0
945,9

1000,0
956,5
979,6
959,2

942,0
927,5
918,9
913,0
938,8
918,4
898,6
891,9
864,9
837,8

898,0
884,1
877,6
810,8
869,6
855,1
840,6
826,1
811,6
783,8

756,8
857,1
729,7
836,7
797,1
702,7
675,7
648,6
816,3
795,9

775,5
782,6
768,1
753,6
755,1
739,1
724,6
710,1
621,6
695,7

734,7
681,2
714,3
666,7
652,2
693,9
637,7
673,5
653,1
623,2

632,7
612,2
591,8
608,7
594,6
594,2
579,7
567,6
540,5
565,2

550,7
513,5
536,2
571.,4
521,7
507,2
551,0
530,6
486,5
459,5

492,8
478,3
432,4
405,4
510,2
489,8
469,4
449,0
428,6
463,8

VERPNT REGBDR KRGBDR

1000,0
1000,0

933,3
1000,0
1000,0
1000,0
1000,0

750,0
1000,0

941,2

1000,0
1000,0
944,4
857,1
882,4
888,9
866,7
888,9
1000,0
833,3

1000,0
714,3
823,5
777,8
571,4
428,6
350,0

1000,0
500,0
777,8

875,0
933,3
750,0
875,0
285,7
722,2
666,7
625,0
750,0
764,7

866,7
1000,0
875,0
337,0
625,0
324,1
142,9
311,1
611,1
250,0

705,9
298,1
647,1

285,2
588,2
272,2
529,4
800,0
259,3

733,3
500,0
470,6
246,3
666,7

800,0
555,6
500,0
733,3

233,3
4444
666,7
411,8
750,0
833,3
352,9

1000,0

1000,0
500,0

1000,0
600,0
388,9
375,0
294,1

1000,0
666,7
235,3
176,5



GOU ZUID 4 VANUIT ST. VINCENT MET 616 DUIVEN OP 12-06-2015 OM 14.00 U. GE-A24 Blad 2

RPL

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154

KPL VPL
39 11
30 7
31 6
32 8
33 9
40 12
34 10
41 8
42
24 13
43 3
35 7
25 7
36 11
37 2
44 13
45 2
38 16
26 14
46
39 17
a7
48 4
27 15
49
40 8
41
50 2
42 2
51 14
43
28 16
44
45
29 17
52 3
53 9
54
30 18
31
55 15
46
56 16
a7 3
57 10
58 17
59 11
32 1
48
60 18
61
62 19
49 12
63 5
64
65
66 4
67 20
33
68 12
69 6

21
34
13
7
13
14
35 1
22
23
5
36 8
37
24
25
3
26
27
15
8
14
3
6
1

NAAM

W. Jansen-Daanen
T. Elaiassi

P. Eeuwes

Comb Bisselink
Comb Bisselink
Ton Willems

H.J. Overbeek
H_Moll

J. Peters

W.A_M. Bisseling

M.L.C. Jansen

P. Eeuwes

A_H. Schuijling
W. Heer

H. Storteboom
Pieter Guelen

J. Wouters

P_L. Hermsen

Bas Jansen

B. van der Horst

C. van de Kolk

J. Peters

C.M.TH. Janssen
A_H.M. Sterkeboer
Bas Weijers

P. Eeuwes

C. van de Kolk
Comb Eder & Eder 2
M Brundel

W. Jansen-Daanen

A. Borgers

J. Boesveld

P_L. Hermsen

P_.L. Hermsen

G.J. Addink

J. Wouters
Th_H_M. Schmitjes
E.L.T.Hendriks

J. Boesveld

G.H. Bloemen

Pieter Guelen
E. Peperkamp
K. Rudolph

M Brundel

P. Janssen

A. van Heyst
Lam Brugman
N. van Ark
P_L. Hermsen
John Willems

J. Peters

W. Jansen-Daanen
Comb Bisselink
v Hilten - v Elk
E.L.T.Hendriks
Bas Weijers

Th. Koenen
Pieter Guelen
G.H. Bloemen

P. Eeuwes

H_Moll

C_M.TH. Janssen
Pieter Guelen
E.L.T.Hendriks
Wilfred Pasman
P. Janssen

v Hilten - v Elk
Comb Bisselink
Lam Brugman

R. Wolf

R.W.J. de Haard
Pieter Guelen

Fr. Laurensen
Comb. CoJa-Erpeka
H.J. Berends
Pieter Guelen

Ton Willems

Fred van Mameren
A. van Heyst

A. Driessen & Zn.

J_Hanssen
C_M.TH. Janssen
Comb Bisselink
H. Storteboom
M.L.C. Jansen
Comb Bisselink
D. Altenaar
B.Addink

W. van Mierle
B.Addink

Vafk

LPWY
VZVE
VRHU
VZVE
VZVE
LPWY
VZVE
GVMI
VPHA
ZEZU

WPWE
VRHU
LUDO
VZVE
LBAR
LPWY
PHNY
TOEL
ZEZU
RDGR

TOEL
VPHA
RDNY
ZEZU
RDGR
VRHU
TOEL
ZPNY
VRDU
LPWY

VRHU
ZEZU
TOEL
TOEL
ZEZU
PHNY
GVMI
RDGR
ZEZU
ZEZU

LPWY
TOEL
LPWY
VRDU
GVMI
LPWY
GVMI
OVEE
TOEL
LPWY

VPHA
LPWY
VZVE
RDNY
RDGR
RDGR
WPWE
LPWY
ZEZU
VRHU

GVMI
RDNY
LPWY
RDGR
ZEZU
GVMI
RDNY
VZVE
GVMI
SNZU

LPWY
LPWY
WPWE
LUDO
LUDO
LPWY
LPWY
ZPNY
LPWY
LPWY

GVMI
RDNY
VZVE
LBAR
WPWE
VZVE
POGI
SNZU
POGI
SNzU

R INGNUMM

2-1994250
3-1905220
2-1330526
1-1452117
2-1338838
3-1934936
1-1452443
1-1474894
0-1351172
0-1335736

2-1351085
2-1330536
3-1884953
2-1339045
2-1300696
2-1369808
3-1404080
0-1347822
2-1294457
0-1408299

3-1870838
1-1418554
3-1927407
9-1971251
3-1920185
1-1443785
7-1456611
0-1411418
0-1342698
2-1370341

1-1443371
1-1454489
1-1415644
2-1305106
2-1231454
3-1404230
9-1977282
1-1476328
2-1340467
2-1234472

2-1369797
1-1415433
0-1418611
2-1321304
1-1475710
2-1361760
3-1926492
0-1276015
1-1415641
2-1369791

2-1307409
1-1485462
2-1338911
2-1350825
1-1476305
1-1520608
8-2133886
2-1369809
2-1234486
1-1443815

1-1474934
2-1363006
2-1369851
1-0000251
1-1407295
3-1926346
2-1350835
2-1338908
2-1361425
0-1337198

2-1371446
2-1369819
8-1535313
2-1336858
9-1927965
2-1369799
3-1934945
2-1365181
1-1483926
2-1371584

2-1360462
2-1365375
2-1338884
3-1868721
0-1399039
2-1338832
3-1901284
2-1229763
1-1434555
2-1295514

<< << <

'

AD/PR GET

16/ 12
5/1 5
14/ 11
21/
21/
10/
6/
6/
9/
8/1

OoORRPRARLA

4
14/
4/
8/
7/1
1374
12/
10/
5/
8/

e
NFRONWOWAR

a4/
9/
187
5/
10/
14/
4/
6/1
2/2
16/

ONORFRPUIOR R A

=

3/1
77
10/
10/
4
12/
5/
8/3
4
4

NNARNRODWR

13/
6/
4/1
2/

10/
5/
3/1
2/1

10/

17/

=
OO0 WWRRRFEAW

=

9/
16/
21/ 1
6/
8/
10/
9/
137
7/
14/

WUONONUTWWEN

6/
18/
137 1
8/
5/
10/
6/
21/
3/
2/

PNOGOWRARORL ON

4/
137
2/
10/
5/
137
10/
9/
5/
4/

=

=
WHhOOWWONNP

7/
187 1
21/
7/
7/
21/
7/
5/
5/
5/

PWONDMONANOOO®

AFSTAND

3
1070,730

AwNWbhWW

1090,267

2

4

4

2
1070,887
1044 ,998

DWWN

WUAWNUON

1055,985
1069,163
4

1063,405

NwWwNOTh®W

1050,025
4
3

2

2
1045,100

2

2

2
1057,563
1084,989

6
4

oOhRhWNUONNO OO

NOWWNWAWS

1097,272

2

5
1050,966
1077,445
1074,927

6

4

2

3
1044 ,999

1056,703

WoOWNND

1094,655
1068 ,207
2
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13.09.42
13.35.48
13.29.01
13.36.10
13.37.42
13.10.21
13.37.52
13.28.35
13.26.39
13.57.59

13.20.53
13.33.26
13.51.56
13.47.20
13.47.18
13.23.02
13.26.24
13.40.47
14.11.38
13.27.09

13.39.00
13.39.02
13.34.06
14.16.42
13.33.00
13.47.14
13.43.31
13.41.40
13.55.12
13.30.27

13.50.28
14.13.14
13.52.11
13.52.46
14.23.24
13.38.42
13.46.44
13.43.21
14.20.18
14.21.31

13.39.20
14.02.06
13.41.58
14.07.09
14.00.43
13.43.51
13.56.29
14.23.54
14.01.37
13.50.21

13.59.43
13.45.50
14.13.04
13.55.21
13.54.02
13.54.42
13.56.39
13.50.31
14.33.15
14.10.28

14.08.20
14.01.56
13.54.41
14.00.09
14.43.11
14.13.17
14.04.12
14.26.13
14.13.57
14.55.44

14.13.49
14.06.40
14.14.04
14.42.26
14.40.24
14.12.32
14.12.19
14.22.40
14.18.00
14.18.19

14.30.32
14.26.43
14.50.06
14.50.51
14.32.49
14.53.23
15.05.59
15.28.42
15.14.47
15.43.41

MET/MIN

1033,892
1033,722
1033,657
1033,483
1031,956
1031,770
1031,582
1031,272
1031,046
1030,514

1030,090
1029,239
1026,017
1022,798
1022,520
1021,454
1020,773
1020,596
1020,496
1020,198

1019,682
1018,765
1018,214
1016,396
1016,126
1015,676
1015,268
1013,731
1013,232
1013,073

1012,301
1012,157
1009,538
1008,979
1008,963
1008 ,686
1007 ,466
1006 ,397
1005,536
1005,448

1005,434
1003,840
1003,006
1001,886
1001,581
1001,525
1001,021
1001,004
1000,568
1000,286

998,884
998,171
997,945
996,545
996,196
995,219
994,741
994,731
994,657
993,632

992,901
991,527
990,801
990,449
990,342
989,854
988,258
985,863
984,741
983,453

982,823
979,670
978,492
977,333
976,850
974,312
972,142
971,872
969,798
969,101

968,978
968,915
964,653
964,024
962,294
961,808
954,457
952,937
941,331
940,667

REGPNT

415,6
409,1
402,6
396,1
389,6
383,1
376,6
370,1
363,6
357,1

350,6
344,2
337,7
331,2
324,7
318,2
311,7
305,2
298,7
292,2

285,7
279,2
272,7
266,2
259,7
253,2
246,8
240,3
233,8
227,3

220,8
214,3
207,8
201,3
194,8
188,3
181,8
175,3
168,8
162,3

155,8
149,3
142,9
136,4
129,9
123,4
116,9
110,4
103,9

97,4

90,9
84,4
77,9
71,4
64,9
58,4
51,9
45,5

KRGPNT

449,3
408,2
387,8
367,3
346,9
434,8
326,5
420,3
405,8
378,4

391,3
306,1
351,4
285,7
265,3
376,8
362,3
244,9
324,3
347,8

224,5
333,3
318,8
297,3
304,3
204,1
183,7
289,9
163,3
275,4

142,9
270,3
122,4
102,0
243,2
260,9
246,4
231,9
216,2
189,2

217,4

81,6
202,9

61,2
188,4
173,9
159,4
162,2

40,8
144,9

130,4
115,9
20,4
101,4
87,0
72,5
58,0
43,5
135,1

29,0
14,5

108,1
81,1

54,1
,0

VERPNT REGBDR KRGBDR

220,4
600,0
375,0
533,3
466,7
207,4
400,0
533,3

333,3

666,7
250,0
250,0
333,3
800,0
194,4
666,7
117,6
277,8

58,8

625,0
222,2

125,0

800,0
666,7
181,5

166,7

111,1
333,3
466,7

55,6

168,5

155,6
333,3
400,0
142,6
333,3
1000,0

129,6

116,7
266,7
500,0

500,0
103,7

266,7
375,0
90,7

200,0
250,0
200,0
133,3
1000,0

77,8
64,8
333,3
125,0

51,9
38,9
600,0
25,9
13,0

66,7
125,0
133,3
600,0
166,7

66,7
555,6
666,7
4444
333,3



GOU ZUID 4 VANUIT ST. VINCENT MET 616 DUIVEN OP 12-06-2015 OM 14.00 U. GE-A24 Blad 3

RPL KPL VPL

4

1

4

5

2

1

1

Recapitulatie
VER. DUI
VEN
0718 5
0772 70
0773 7
0774 7
o777 2
0803 25
0804 18
0813 66
0814 4
0815 13
0829 32
0837 11
0849 32
0852 1
0857 8
0859 2
0860 60
0901 23
0911 27
0915 60
0922 32
0924 12
0925 20
0937 79
Tot. 616

Aantal prijzen
Restplaats
Restbedrag

INVL DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4

NAAM

A.
J.

Fred van Mameren
Fred van Mameren
A. van de Velden

Roelofse
Karman

Claudio& Dani Pieper

Comb van Heteren

Vafk RINGNUMM V AD/PR GET

LBAR
GVDI
ZPNY
ZPNY
GVDI
ZWRH
KOO0

3-1868138
3-1902708 V
3-1928978
0-1412566
1-1448635
2-1337952
3-1726424 V

1/
4/
9/
9/
1/
2/
1/

RPNRNOR R

ZUID 4 GOU A24 St. Vincent Tyrosse 12-06-2015

10 20 30 40 50 100 200 500 50 100

3
12 7
2
2 1
1 1
7 1
6 2
12 4
1 1 3 3
2 1
9
5
6 5
1 1 1
4
1
10 6
4 2
4 3
11 9
4 2
1
3 3
11 5
122 54 4 3
40 80 90

Prijsverdeling A24 St. Vincent Tyrosse 12-06-2015

Poule

01 0,10
02 0,20
03 0,30
13 HWH
14 SP1

Gezet Gewonnen op plaatscijfers:

R WA

over:
over:
over:
over:
over:

0.40
0.80
0.90
0.10
0.10

AFSTAND

1066,488
1082,148
3
4
1081,678
1074,510
1069,918

--1:25-

ZUIV.TYD

15.21.14
15.54.09
15.36.36
15.42.25
16.17.56
16.10.16
17.27.15

MET/MIN

934,504
921,630
909,748
905,195
902,953
902,747
844,283

REGPNT KRGPNT VERPNT REGBDR KRGBDR

400,0
1000,0
400,0
200,0
500,0
1000,0
1000,0

HW SP1 SP2 SP3 S2 S3 S4 A B C D E F
50 100 10 10 25 50 50 50 50

1 1
1 1
10 10



STAND MEERDAAGSE FOND ZUID 4 GOU

KAMP I0ENSCHAP

PC

QWO NOURMWNE

=

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

STAND MEERDAAGSE FOND DUIFKAMP. ZUID 4 GOU

T
-
QOONOUIAWNE o

=

11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Lidnummer

0915.1067
0815.0188
0772.9153
0803.0025
0829.0547
0849.0420
0815.1167
0813.0451
0813.0881
0911.1046

0772.0863
0911.1127
0813.9198
0803.0786
0915.0312
0772.0600
0773.0719
0772.0162
0813.1372
0772.0936

0937.1303
0924 .0333
0860.9384
0829.9201
0829.0300
0772.0359
0813.1518
0860.0211
0901.0018
0922.9408

0937.0812
0772.0952
0937.0910
0849.0217
0937.1273
0937.0243
0813.0164
0860.9317
0860.1097
0813.1178

0937.1265
0803.0506
0922.0191
0772.0197
0915.0185
0915.0533
0922.9173
0901.0344
0837.0246
0777.0241

0925.0175
0915.1113
0829.9279
0813.0784
0804.1068
0860.1267
0813.1526
0860.1411
0772.0871
0804.0372

Lidnummer

0915.1067
0815.0188
0915.1067
0772.9153
0803.0025
0829.0547
0849.0420
0815.1167
0813.0451
0813.0881

0911.1046
0924 .0333
0772.0863
0911.1127
0813.9198
0803.0786
0915.0312
0772.0600
0773.0719
0772.0162

ONAANGEWEZEN
Naam

H_Moll

P.TH.J. Mom
gebr. Bierhof
D. Altenaar
A_H. Schuijling
W. Buijs

J. Peters
Th_H_M. Peters
P.L. Hermsen
Bas Weijers

G.H. Bloemen
B. van der Horst

M. Verhoef & Dochter

G.W. van Strijland
W.G.H.Peer

J. Boesveld
J.J.Kastermans jr
Bas Jansen

W.P. Bosveld

A_A. Aalpoel

T. Rossen

J. Wouters

Comb Bisselink
J.J. van Ree & Zn.
H. Heezen

A_H.M. Sterkeboer
G. Bruggeman

W. Heer

Th. Koenen

v Hilten - v Elk

R.W.J. de Haard
G.J. Addink

W. Jansen-Daanen
P. Eeuwes

John Willems

A. van Heyst

D.E. Peters

John & Roy Roelofs
H.J. Overbeek

E. Peperkamp

Ton Willems

J. Heezen
C_.M.TH. Janssen
Wilfred Pasman
P. Janssen
R.T.W.J. Blom
Heijsen & Spaan
M.L.C. Jansen
H.C.M. Lukkassen
A.G. Waanders

Fred van Mameren
Th_H_M. Schmitjes
P_H Althoff en Zoon
C. van de Kolk

Th. Gerritsen

B. Coenraadts

H. de Wit

T. Elaiassi

W.A_M. Bisseling

H. Storteboom

Naam

H.Moll
P.TH.J. Mom
H.Moll

gebr. Bierhof

D. Altenaar
A_H. Schuijling
W. Buijs

J. Peters
Th_H_M. Peters
P_.L. Hermsen

Bas Weijers

J. Wouters

G.H. Bloemen

B. van der Horst

M. Verhoef & Dochter

G.W. van Strijland
W.G.H.Peer

J. Boesveld
J.J.Kastermans jr
Bas Jansen

Woonplaats Totpnt

Kleve 1000.0
Haalderen 993.5
Brummen 980.5
Giesbeek 974.0
Doesburg 967.5
Elden 961.0
Bemmel 954.5
Bemmel 948.1
Driel 941.6
Groesbeek 935.1
Brummen 922.1
Groesbeek 915.6
Arnhem 909.1
Duiven 902.6
Millingen a 896.1
Steenderen 889.6
Zutphen 883.1
Zutphen 876.6
Oosterbeek 857.1
Zutphen 850.6
Wi jchen 831.2
Nijmegen 825.8
velp 813.4
Doesburg 805.2
Doesburg 792.2
Warnsveld 766.2
Arnhem 746.8
Velp 740.3
Nijmegen 733.8
Nijmegen 727.3
Persingen 720.8
Zutphen 688.3
Wijchen 685.9
Huissen 682.7
Ewijk 670.7
Wijchen 668.8
Driel 642.9
Velp 623.4
Velp 610.4
Arnhem 597.4
Balgoy 590.9
Giesbeek 584 .4
Nijmegen 579.4

558.4

551.9
Millingen a 532.5
Weurt 519.5
Ewijk 513.0
Westervoort 500.0
Voorst 493.5
Nijmegen 480.5
Beek Ubberg 474.0
Doesburg 461.0
Elst 454 .5
Arnhem 4481
Velp 441.6
Arnhem 428.6
Velp 409.1
Brummen 357.1
Arnhem 324.7

Woonplaats

Kleve
Haalderen
Kleve
Brummen
Giesbeek
Doesburg
Elden
Bemmel
Bemmel
Driel

Groesbeek

Nijmegen

Brummen

Groesbeek

Arnhem

Duiven

Millingen a/d Rijn
Steenderen

Zutphen

Zutphen

KAMP10ENSCHAP

PC Lidnummer

0815.0188
0772.9153
0803.0025
0829.0547
0849.0420
0813.0881
0772.0863
0813.9198
0772.0600
0773.0719

Qoo ~NOUMWNE

11 0911.1127
12 0937.1303
13 0829.9201
14 0829.0300
15 0937.0812
16 0772.0952
17 0813.1372
18 0937.0243
19 0813.0164
0937.1273

0813.1178
0803.0506
0937.1265
0922.9173
0777.0241
0829.9279
27 0813.0784
0804.1068
0860.1267
0813.1518

0860.9384
0860.1097
0915.1067
0901.0344
0772.0162
0815.1167
0772.0359
0837.0389
0849.0187
0915.1113

0937.0367
0915.0185
0718.0386
0937.0910
0911.1046
0937.0758

Ringnr

1-1474900
0-1350524
0-1408870
0-1269875
3-1901290
1-1429265
9-1911954
2-1307453
1-1414817
1-1415651

3-1920169
3-1404117
9-1832220
1-1475452
0-1348510
9-1933331
3-1951104
9-1954638
3-1861591
1-1404487

Pr

AANGEWEZEN
Naam

P.TH.J. Mom
gebr. Bierhof
D. Altenaar
A.H. Schuijling
W. Buijs

P.L. Hermsen
G.H. Bloemen

M. Verhoef & Dochter

J. Boesveld
J.J.Kastermans jr

B. van der Horst
T. Rossen

J.J. van Ree & Zn.
H. Heezen

R.W.J. de Haard
G.J. Addink

W.P. Bosveld

A. van Heyst

D.E. Peters

John Willems

E. Peperkamp

J. Heezen

Ton Willems

Heijsen & Spaan
A.G. Waanders

P_H Althoff en Zoon
C. van de Kolk

Th. Gerritsen

B. Coenraadts

G. Bruggeman

Comb Bisselink
H.J. Overbeek
H.Moll

M.L.C. Jansen

Bas Jansen

J. Peters

A.H.M. Sterkeboer
M Brundel

A. Borgers
Th_H_M. Schmitjes

K. Rudolph

P. Janssen

N. van Ark

W. Jansen-Daanen
Bas Weijers
Pieter Guelen

Punten

1000.0
993.5
987.0
980.5
974.0
967.5
961.0
954.5
948.1
941.6

RPRRRRRRRRR

935.1
928.6
922.1
915.6
909.1
902.6
896.1
889.6
883.1
876.6

RPRrRRRRRRRRR

Woonplaats Totpnt

Haalderen 993.5
Brummen 980.5
Giesbeek 974.0
Doesburg 967.5
Elden 961.0
Driel 941.6
Brummen 922.1
Arnhem 909.1
Steenderen 889.6
Zutphen 883.1
Groesbeek 837.7
Wijchen 831.2
Doesburg 805.2
Doesburg 792.2
Persingen 720.8
Zutphen 688.3
Oosterbeek 675.3
Wijchen 668.8
Driel 642.9
Ewi jk 636.4
Arnhem 597.4
Giesbeek 584.4
Balgoy 545.5
Weurt 519.5
Voorst 493.5
Doesburg 461.0
Elst 4545
Arnhem 448.1
Velp 441.6
Arnhem 435.1
velp 389.6
Velp 376.6
Kleve 370.1
Ewi jk 350.6
Zutphen 298.7
Bemmel 279.2
Warnsveld 266.2
Duiven 233.8
Huissen 220.8
Beek Ubberg 181.8
Wijchen 142.9
Millingen a 129.9
Loenen 110.4
Wijchen 84.4
Groesbeek 58.4
Wijchen 45.5



